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Signal and
A
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 Equipm

ents

W.T. Buzzer with Pilot lamp
2SLW

W.T. Horn buzzer 
3SH
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2SLW

AC100

#20×1

Aluminum alloy

IP44

2.4kg

A08250057

DC24V

A08250056

AC220V

A08250058

Model

Rated voltage

Gland

Material (Body)

Protection degree

Weight

Code No.

W.T. Buzzer
2SW

2SW

AC100

#20×1

Aluminum alloy

IP44

1.7kg

A08250054

DC24V

A08250053

AC220V

A08250055

Model

Rated voltage

Gland

Material (Body)

Protection degree

Weight

Code No.

3SLH

AC100

#20×1

Aluminum alloy

IP44

2.6kg

A08250204

DC24V

A08250203

AC220V

A08250205

Model

Rated voltage

Gland

Material (Body)

Protection degree

Weight

Code No.

3SH

AC100

#20×1

Aluminum alloy

IP44

1.9kg

A082502024

DC24V

A082502021

AC220V

A082502023

Model

Rated voltage

Gland

Material (Body)

Protection degree

Weight

Code No.

W.T. Horn buzzer with pilot lamp
3SLH

ELECTRIC BUZZER
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Electric Horn with Rotating Light
Type ELH series

Model Voltage protection degree Code No.
(Red） A081000143
(Yellow） A081000144
(Red） A0810001152
(Yellow） A0810001153
(Red） A081000201
(Yellow） A081000202
(Red） A0810000411
(Yellow） A0810000412
(Red） A0810001711
(Yellow） A0810001712
(Red） A0810002501
(Yellow） A0810002502

ELH-151RAMW

ELH-155RAMW

ELH-157RAMW

ELH-211RAMW

ELH-215RAMW

ELH-217RAMW

１１３ｄＢ

１１５ｄＢ

ＩＰ５５

ＩＰ５５

Electric horn with rotating light (1 tone)

Electric horn with rotating light (5 tones)

Electric horn with rotating light (7 tones)

Electric horn with rotating light (1 tone)

Electric horn with rotating light (5 tones)

Electric horn with rotating light (7 tones)

Description

１１５ｄＢ

１１３ｄＢ

(5 tones) Changeable from A~E tones

(7 tones) Changeable from A~G tones

(1 tone) Select one from A-N tones

Input voltage / Input current
ＤＣ２４Ｖ／２.２Ａ

ＡＣ１００Ｖ・ＡＣ１１０Ｖ／０.４５Ａ
ＡＣ２２０Ｖ／０.２４Ａ

■Voltage specification

Signal & Tones

Ａ：Beep, whoop
Ｂ：Beep, beep
Ｃ：Whoop, whoop
Ｄ：Beep
Ｅ：Whoop

Ｆ：Clang, clang
Ｇ：Intermittent siren

Ｈ：Continuing siren
Ｉ：Beep-beep, Beep-beep
Ｊ：Whoop-whoop, Whoop-whoop
Ｋ：Beep-beep-beep, Beep-beep-beep
Ｌ：Whoop-whoop-whoop, Whoop-whoop- whoop
Ｍ：Beep-beep-whoop
Ｎ：Whoop-whoop-beep

ELECTRIC HORN WITH ROTATING LIGHT
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